Position

Principal

Assistant Principal

Teacher

Library Media Specialist

Counselor
Teacher
Teacher
Counselor
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Assistant Principal

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified

Department

La Colina Jr.
La Colina Jr.
La Colina Jr.
La Colina Jr.
La Colina Jr.
La Colina Jr.
La Colina Jr.
La Colina Jr.
La Colina Jr.
La Colina Jr.
La Colina Jr.
La Colina Jr.
La Colina Jr.
La Colina Jr.
La Colina Jr.
La Colina Jr.
La Colina Jr.
La Colina Jr.
La Colina Jr.
La Colina Jr.
La Colina Jr.
La Colina Jr.
La Colina Jr.
La Colina Jr.
La Colina Jr.
La Colina Jr.
La Colina Jr.
La Colina Jr.
La Colina Jr.

La Colina Jr.

High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High

Total Wages

$125,717
$102,219
$95,121
$92,544
$90,452
$89,575
$88,030
$87,863
$87,628
$85,707
$85,176
$84,563
$83,393
$83,281
$83,064
$81,343
$79,686
$78,648
$78,191
$77,869
$77,629
$77,244
$77,244
$76,912
$76,783
$75,527
$70,756
$68,837
$68,700
$64,314

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,411
$16,472
$15,887
$15,674
$14,731
$15,429

$7,263

$7,249

$7,229
$15,110
$15,066
$15,016
$14,831
$14,910

$6,694
$14,750

$6,574
$14,528
$14,490

$6,424

$6,404
$14,412

$6,373

$6,993
$13,326
$14,270
$13,670
$13,718
$13,707
$13,345



Teacher

Teacher, Special Education
Teacher

Teacher, Special Education
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Administrative Secretary |
Head Custodian Il
Teacher

Senior Gardener |
Secretary

Teacher

Teacher

Lead Custodian

Teacher

Custodian

Secretary

Custodian

Senior Office Assistant
Teacher

Library Media Assistant
School Health Assistant
Campus Safety Assistant

Teacher, Special Education

Instructional Asst- Special Ed
Instructional Asst- Special Ed
Instructional Asst- Special Ed
Instructional Asst- Special Ed

Instructional Asst- Special Ed

Teacher

Teacher

Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified

La Colina Jr.
La Colina Jr.
La Colina Jr.
La Colina Jr.
La Colina Jr.
La Colina Jr.
La Colina Jr.
La Colina Jr.
La Colina Jr.
La Colina Jr.
La Colina Jr.
La Colina Jr.
La Colina Jr.
La Colina Jr.
La Colina Jr.
La Colina Jr.
La Colina Jr.
La Colina Jr.
La Colina Jr.
La Colina Jr.
La Colina Jr.
La Colina Jr.
La Colina Jr.
La Colina Jr.
La Colina Jr.
La Colina Jr.
La Colina Jr.
La Colina Jr.
La Colina Jr.
La Colina Jr.
La Colina Jr.

La Colina Jr.

High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High

$61,315
$59,212
$58,704
$57,464
$55,163
$51,533
$50,000
$49,525
$48,061
$45,757
$44,250
$44,063
$42,797
$41,167
$39,269
$36,938
$36,777
$35,826
$33,925
$31,847
$30,143
$29,371
$25,434
$24,488
$24,388
$22,849
$22,053
$21,379
$20,390
$19,933
$18,607

$7,619

$13,098
$12,924
$4,843
$12,780
$12,590
$4,252
$4,125
$13,705
$13,537
$3,775
$13,101
$13,080
$3,531
$4,403
$4,492
$3,047
$4,207
$12,138
$11,920
$11,682
$2,119
$11,399
$9,191
$10,840
$6,928
$10,083
$10,562
$9,803
$10,372
$10,319
$1,535
$629



Teacher, Special Education Santa Barbara Unified La Colina Jr. High $3,845 $286



