Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		Santa Barbara Unified	La Colina Jr. High	\$125,717	\$18,411
Assistant Principal		Santa Barbara Unified	La Colina Jr. High	\$102,219	\$16,472
Teacher		Santa Barbara Unified	La Colina Jr. High	\$95,121	\$15,887
Library Media Specialist		Santa Barbara Unified	La Colina Jr. High	\$92,544	\$15,674
Counselor		Santa Barbara Unified	La Colina Jr. High	\$90,452	\$14,731
Teacher		Santa Barbara Unified	La Colina Jr. High	\$89,575	\$15,429
Teacher		Santa Barbara Unified	La Colina Jr. High	\$88,030	\$7,263
Counselor		Santa Barbara Unified	La Colina Jr. High	\$87,863	\$7,249
Teacher		Santa Barbara Unified	La Colina Jr. High	\$87,628	\$7,229
Teacher		Santa Barbara Unified	La Colina Jr. High	\$85,707	\$15,110
Teacher		Santa Barbara Unified	La Colina Jr. High	\$85,176	\$15,066
Teacher		Santa Barbara Unified	La Colina Jr. High	\$84,563	\$15,016
Teacher		Santa Barbara Unified	La Colina Jr. High	\$83,393	\$14,831
Teacher		Santa Barbara Unified	La Colina Jr. High	\$83,281	\$14,910
Assistant Principal		Santa Barbara Unified	La Colina Jr. High	\$83,064	\$6,694
Teacher		Santa Barbara Unified	La Colina Jr. High	\$81,343	\$14,750
Teacher		Santa Barbara Unified	La Colina Jr. High	\$79,686	\$6,574
Teacher		Santa Barbara Unified	La Colina Jr. High	\$78,648	\$14,528
Teacher		Santa Barbara Unified	La Colina Jr. High	\$78,191	\$14,490
Teacher		Santa Barbara Unified	La Colina Jr. High	\$77,869	\$6,424
Teacher		Santa Barbara Unified	La Colina Jr. High	\$77,629	\$6,404
Teacher		Santa Barbara Unified	La Colina Jr. High	\$77,244	\$14,412
Teacher		Santa Barbara Unified	La Colina Jr. High	\$77,244	\$6,373
Teacher		Santa Barbara Unified	La Colina Jr. High	\$76,912	\$6,993
Teacher		Santa Barbara Unified	La Colina Jr. High	\$76,783	\$13,326
Teacher		Santa Barbara Unified	La Colina Jr. High	\$75,527	\$14,270
Teacher		Santa Barbara Unified	La Colina Jr. High	\$70,756	\$13,670
Teacher		Santa Barbara Unified	La Colina Jr. High	\$68,837	\$13,718
Teacher		Santa Barbara Unified	La Colina Jr. High	\$68,700	\$13,707
Teacher		Santa Barbara Unified	La Colina Jr. High	\$64,314	\$13,345

Teacher	Santa Barbara Unified	La Colina Jr. High	\$61,315	\$13,098
Teacher, Special Education	Santa Barbara Unified	La Colina Jr. High	\$59,212	\$12,924
Teacher	Santa Barbara Unified	La Colina Jr. High	\$58,704	\$4,843
Teacher, Special Education	Santa Barbara Unified	La Colina Jr. High	\$57,464	\$12,780
Teacher	Santa Barbara Unified	La Colina Jr. High	\$55,163	\$12,590
Teacher	Santa Barbara Unified	La Colina Jr. High	\$51,533	\$4,252
Teacher	Santa Barbara Unified	La Colina Jr. High	\$50,000	\$4,125
Administrative Secretary I	Santa Barbara Unified	La Colina Jr. High	\$49,525	\$13,705
Head Custodian II	Santa Barbara Unified	La Colina Jr. High	\$48,061	\$13,537
Teacher	Santa Barbara Unified	La Colina Jr. High	\$45,757	\$3,775
Senior Gardener I	Santa Barbara Unified	La Colina Jr. High	\$44,250	\$13,101
Secretary	Santa Barbara Unified	La Colina Jr. High	\$44,063	\$13,080
Teacher	Santa Barbara Unified	La Colina Jr. High	\$42,797	\$3,531
Teacher	Santa Barbara Unified	La Colina Jr. High	\$41,167	\$4,403
Lead Custodian	Santa Barbara Unified	La Colina Jr. High	\$39,269	\$4,492
Teacher	Santa Barbara Unified	La Colina Jr. High	\$36,938	\$3,047
Custodian	Santa Barbara Unified	La Colina Jr. High	\$36,777	\$4,207
Secretary	Santa Barbara Unified	La Colina Jr. High	\$35,826	\$12,138
Custodian	Santa Barbara Unified	La Colina Jr. High	\$33,925	\$11,920
Senior Office Assistant	Santa Barbara Unified	La Colina Jr. High	\$31,847	\$11,682
Teacher	Santa Barbara Unified	La Colina Jr. High	\$30,143	\$2,119
Library Media Assistant	Santa Barbara Unified	La Colina Jr. High	\$29,371	\$11,399
School Health Assistant	Santa Barbara Unified	La Colina Jr. High	\$25,434	\$9,191
Campus Safety Assistant	Santa Barbara Unified	La Colina Jr. High	\$24,488	\$10,840
Teacher, Special Education	Santa Barbara Unified	La Colina Jr. High	\$24,388	\$6,928
Instructional Asst- Special Ed	Santa Barbara Unified	La Colina Jr. High	\$22,849	\$10,083
Instructional Asst- Special Ed	Santa Barbara Unified	La Colina Jr. High	\$22,053	\$10,562
Instructional Asst- Special Ed	Santa Barbara Unified	La Colina Jr. High	\$21,379	\$9,803
Instructional Asst- Special Ed	Santa Barbara Unified	La Colina Jr. High	\$20,390	\$10,372
Instructional Asst- Special Ed	Santa Barbara Unified	La Colina Jr. High	\$19,933	\$10,319
Teacher	Santa Barbara Unified	La Colina Jr. High	\$18,607	\$1,535
Teacher	Santa Barbara Unified	La Colina Jr. High	\$7,619	\$629

Teacher, Special Education	Santa Barbara Unified	La Colina Jr. High	\$3.845	\$286
reaction, openial Laucation	Santa Barbara Crimea	La coma in mgm	Ψ5/015	Ψ_00